DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SPIRAL TWO LIMITED

SPIRE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPIRE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPIRE CLINIC LTD

SPIRE CLOSE MANAGEMENT (1-4) LIMITED
SPIRE CLOSE MANAGEMENT (1-4) LIMITED
SPIRE COURT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SPIRE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPIRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPIRE PLACE FREEHOLD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SPIRE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
SPIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SPIRES HAIR SALON LTD

SPIRES VENUES LIMITED

SPIRE TOPCO HOTELS LIMITED

SPIRE VIEW LIMITED

SPIREX LTD

SPIRIMONDE LTD.

SPIRIT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPIRITBOND LIMITED

SPIRITBOND LIMITED

SPIRIT (BRB) LIMITED

SPIRITED INK LIMITED

SPIRITED WINE LTD

SPIRITED WINE NORTH LIMITED
SPIRITED WINES & CO LIMITED
SPIRITEL LIMITED

SPIRIT ESTATES LIMITED

SPIRIT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPIRIT (FAITH) LIMITED

SPIRIT MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
SPIRIT OF AIR LIMITED

SPIRIT OF 1873 LTD

SPIRIT OF THE INCA LIMITED

SPIRIT OF THE ISLE LTD.

SPIRITOTA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SPIRIT (PSC) LIMITED

SPIRIT PUB COMPANY PLC

SPIRIT PUB COMPANY (LEASED) LIMITED
SPIRIT PUB COMPANY (TRENT) LIMITED

SPIRIT QUAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPIRIT RESOURCING LTD

SPIRIT TECHNICAL LIMITED
SPIRITUAL ASSEMBLY OF THE BAHA'IS
OF CAMDEN

SPIRITUAL ASSEMBLY OF THE BAHA'IS
OF CAMDEN

SPIRITUAL ASSEMBLY OF THE BAHA'IS
OF SALFORD

SPIRITUAL ASSEMBLY OF THE BAHA'IS
OF SEFTON

SPIRITUAL QUEST LIMITED

SPIRITUAL SOJOURN LIMITED
SPIROFLEX LIMITED

08424056
02778493
02778493
06449145
07155011
07155011
00817535

04986435
06939333
05225294

06267117
04566811
06914953
06512899
07142034
07942191
07693576
04148844
04872028
03923461
03923461
03724073
08292385
07274118
07265507
07686477
05035921
05696945
05320502
03724077
05461749
03261641
07511179
07858576
08420887
07150193
03946005
07662835
05699544
05746068
06869811
04679694
08416640
04146410

04146410

00800615

03497235

07535988

06990830
06931475
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28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013

01/03/2013
28/02/2013
05/03/2013

27/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
01/03/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013

02/03/2013
02/03/2013
02/03/2013
28/02/2013

01/03/2013
28/02/2013

SPIRAL PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SPIRAL STATIC LIMITED
SPIRAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SPIRAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SPIRALTO LIMITED
SPIRAL TWO LIMITED
SPITALFIELDS CLOISTERS
CO.) LIMITED
SPITALFIELDS CRYPT TRUST
SPITALFIELDS OPEN SPACE
SPITALFIELDS OPEN SPACE

SPIT AND SAWDUST PUB COMPANY LTD
SPIT ROAST AND BARBECUES LIMITED
SPITTLEGATE FARM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPITTLEGATE FARM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPITTLEGATE FARM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPITTLEGATE FARM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPIXWORTH NEWS LIMITED

SPJ ANYWHERE LIMITED

SPJ ANYWHERE LIMITED

SPJ LETTINGS LIMITED

SPKO LTD

SPKO LTD

SPKO LTD

SPLASHBLADE PRODUCTS LIMITED
SPLASH DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
SPLASH FIT LIMITED

SPLASH INNS LTD.

SPLASH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SPLASH PROPERTIES LIMITED

SPLASH PROPERTIES LIMITED

SPLASH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPLASH STUDIOS LTD

SPLASH - WILTSHIRE

SPLASH - WILTSHIRE

SPL DESIGN LIMITED

SPLENDID CORKS LIMITED

SPLENDID CORKS LIMITED

SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTIES LIMITED
S.P.L. FOODS LIMITED

SPLICE CONSULTING LIMITED
SPLINTER (C) LIMITED

SPLINTERS INT LTD

SPLINTERZ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPLINTGRADE LIMITED

SPLISHSPLASH MEDIA LTD

(MANAGEMENT

06828889
06957395
04695537
04695537
04753324
08424056
01572985

03734793
08426173
08426173
07679183
03725856
07992326

07992326

07992326

07992326

07179341
06829403
06829403
06825609
08426277
08426277
08426277
06593441
07595135
07543399
05115631
03725370

04139477
04139477
06096302
05359613
03087152
03087152
07259646
08356689
08356689
08423891
08423891
08423891
08423891
08423891
08423891
02579526
07655981
03379350
06830385
05781038
01248954
07743008

(E1)

(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(C2)
(C1)
(D1)
E1)
D2)
D1)
D2)

D2)
C3)
D2)
C2)
B4)
B2)
D1)
C2)
C2)
C2)
C2)
C2)
Cl)
B1)
E1)
D2)
D1)
D1)
D2)
D1)
D2)
(E1)

05/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
03/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013

05/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013
01/03/2013

01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013

05/03/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013

27/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
03/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013



